Muzyka Yurii Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Ministry of Youth and Sports of Ukraine, Acting State
Secretary

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a2a96512-df4b-4baa-8198-06b394b117d9
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shvets-Muzyka Yuliia Viacheslavivna wife —2017

Muzyka Anton Yuriiovych son —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54373
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54374
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54374
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54374
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/54374

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MinicTepcTBO MONO4i Ta
cropTy YKpaiHu , AnpekTop
AernapTamMeHTy eKOHOMIKM Ta
diHaHCiB

MinHicTepcTBO MONOAI Ta
crnopTy YKpaiHu , AnpekTop
henapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIKM Ta
hiHaHCiB

MiHicTepcTBO MoNO4I Ta
CropTy YKpaiHu , AnpekTop
AenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIKN Ta
hiHaHCiB

MiHicTepcTBO MoJsiOAi Ta
cnopTy YKpaiHu, AnpekTop
AenapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIKW Ta
iHaHciB

MiHicTepcTBO MONOAI Ta
crnopTy YKpaiHu, AupekTop
henapTaMeHTy eKOHOMIKMU,
iHaHCiB Ta iHBeCTULiN

36 604,23

20 015,12

13 512,37

7 696,49

4 770,47

661,96

624,95


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

309
974,00

515
786,00

20
000,00

17
000,00

17
000,00

17
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

17
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

4,67

11,23

3333.0 sq.

3333.0 sq.

3333.0 sq.

3333.0 sq.

3333.0 sq.

90.1 sq. m (1)

90.1 sg. m (1)

90.1 sq. m (1)

90.1 sg. m (1)

90.1 sq. m (1)

80.55 sq.
(2)

80.55 sq.
(2)

80.55 sq.
(2)

109.6 sq.
(3)

109.6 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec

o

VEHICLES:
2019 » NanxaTtcy CipioH 2008
2018 e NanxaTtcy CipioH 2008
2017 * NanxaTtcy CipioH 2008
2016 e Nanxatcy CipioH 2008
2015 » NanxaTtcy CipioH 2008
il
CAREER:
March 22, 2021 — Ministry of Youth and Sports of

Ukraine, Acting State Secretary


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba00d3ba-e37b-4225-b77e-c733a1fc1718
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c11c459b-e245-4eb1-8c0f-d89f34667986
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aba06404-d8ce-403d-8bd9-86812a9fbca9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7947bd6-8ba3-478d-b4ea-406bc1737cf3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71d42fd9-032b-45a0-ac3b-b58c580e00ec
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/363

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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